2 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of TUE 16 APR 2013
BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/

Height
Pos Y

Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

97 BOTSEV Valentin F L 1.70/57" 68/150 3 NOV 1995 Slavia Sofia
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.76 /59" 747163 11 MAY 1987 Slavia Sofia
17 BOZHANOV Nikolay D L 1.82/6'0" 72/159 6 DEC 1994 CSKA Sofia
14 CHEBISHEV Viktor D R 1.80/5"11" 88/194 14 MAR 1993 Slavia Sofia
4 CVETANOV Cvetan D R 1.76/5'9" 86/190 13 SEP 1977 Slavia Sofia
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F R 1.75/59" 64/141 28 MAY 1995 BK Mlada Boleslav
7 GIUROV Martin D L 1.81/511" 90/ 198 3 MAR 1975 Slavia Sofia
16 GYURKOV Samuel F R 1.80/511" 100/ 220 11 DEC 1988 NSA Sofia
12 HODULOV lIvan F R 1.72/58" 72/159 4 SEP 1994 CSKA Sofia
23 ISKRENOV Georgi F L 1.86/6'"1" 80/176 2 APR 1990 Washington Jr Nationals
20 KANCHEYV Stanislav D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 19 JAN 1985 Slavia Sofia
98 KRAYNYANOV Teodor F R 1.80/56"1" 78/172 13 SEP 1992 Slavia Sofia
1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 22 MAY 1964 CSKA Sofia
10 MILANOV Martin F L 1.80/5"11" 90/ 198 10 JUN 1978 Dinamo Sofia
22 MORGUNOV Roman D R 1.80/511" 86/ 190 4 JUL 1982 Slavia Sofia
9 MUHACHEV Stanislav F L 1.88/62" 90/198 25 FEB 1985 CSKA Sofia
21 NIKOLOV Martin F R 1.70/5'7" 70/154 12 FEB 1994 HC Benatky
25 NIKOLOV Nikola GK L 1.85/6"1" 75/165 27 MAY 1993 Slavia Sofia
18 PIPEREVSKI Vasil F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 11 SEP 1972 NSA Sofia
2 RADOVANOV Kristian D L 1.80/5"11" 78/172 7 AUG 1993 Slavia Sofia
6 SLAVCHEV Yavor F L 1.76/5'9" 76/168 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia
5 STEFANOV Bogdan D L 1.70/57" 78/172 14 DEC 1990 Slavia Sofia
15 STOEV Svetlin F L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 20 JUL 1988 NSA Sofia
13 TALEV Martin F L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 8 AUG 1994 Slavia Sofia
99 VASILEV Aleksandar D R 1.86/6'"1" 74/163 6 JUL 1994 HC Benatky
3 VASILEV Vasiliy D L 1.84/6'0" 85/187 18 JUN 1981 Dinamo Sofia
11 YOTOQV Alexei D R 1.87/6'2" 95/209 17 FEB 1979 Vityaz Chekhov

Total: 25 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Team Leader: DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 29 NOV 1953
Head Coach: DIMITROV Atanas BUL 29 SEP 1949
Assistant Coach: HRISTOV Ruslan BUL 13 AUG 1959
Team Doctor: EVLOGIEVA Stefka BUL 26 JAN 1959
Team Staff: KALUDOVA Nina BUL 16 APR 1983

NOTE

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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2 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 3 APR 2013
CHN -China

Shoots/ Height Weight

P Date of Birth
o= Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs SIE TS

2 BAO Jiachang F L 1.93/6'4" 93/205 5 JAN 1993 Harbin
7 CHEN Jin F L 1.76 /59" 81/179 9 AUG 1992 Changchun
22 CHEN Ling F L 1.70/57" 81/179 17 JUN 1989 Qiqihar
3 FU Nan F L 1.82/6'0" 90/198 16 FEB 1982 Qigihar
9 FU Tengyi D L 1.80/5'"11" 80/176 21 DEC 1986 Harbin
19 GUAN Tianyi D L 1.82/6'0" 75/165 15 FEB 1991 Harbin
8 GUO Xin F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 22 JUL 1989 Harbin
18 HE Yin F R 1.80/511" 80/176 25 MAY 1992 Harbin
14 HU Tianyu D R 1.72/5'8" 75/165 19 FEB 1991 Qigihar
17 JIl Peng F R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 1 JAN 1996 Harbin
11 LI Ning D L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 22 APR 1993 Harbin
12 LI Xinlei F R 1.81/5"11" 85/187 11 DEC 1989 Harbin
16 LI Zhengyu F R 1.78 /510" 77 /170 29 AUG 1989 Qigihar
24 LIU Jiabing D L 1.80/511" 85/187 16 AUG 1987 Jiamusi
4 LIU Longtan D L 1.82/6'0" 89/196 14 FEB 1986 Qigihar
15 LIU Qing D R 1.72/5'8" 74163 25 FEB 1996 Qigihar
20 LIU Zhiwei GK 1.80/511" 88/194 25 AUG 1988 Harbin
6 WANG Chongwei F R 1.75/5'9" 75/165 10 DEC 1988 Qigihar
10 WEN Chao D L 1.72/5'8" 90/198 16 AUG 1992 Harbin
1 XIA Shengrong GK 1.87/6'2" 100/220 24 NOV 1994 Harbin
5 XIA Tianxiang F L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 11 SEP 1993 Harbin
23 YANG Mingxi D L 1.75/5'9" 777170 4 JAN 1991 Qigihar
21 ZHANG Cheng F R 1.72/5'8" 777170 29 DEC 1994 Qiqgihar
13 ZHANG Hao F L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 20 JUL 1989 Harbin

Total: 22 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: WEI Chunling CHN 5 FEB 1963
Head Coach: ARAKI Keisuke JPN 12 OCT 1974
Assistant Coach: WANG Dahai CHN 18 JUN 1976
Team Staff: WANG Ye CHN 15 JAN 1989
Equipment Manager: LIU Jiuming CHN 6 DEC 1966
Team Doctor: FENG Changkun CHN 6 JUL 1953

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3500CHN_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 3 APR 2013 18:11 GMT+3 Page 1/1



ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

=MD

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

No Name

18

AHARONOV Alex
AHARONOVICH Roey
AVNERI Tal

BAFFET Sagi
BIRBRAER Maxim
BOCHNER Daniel
BOTBOL Nissim
BOULAKHOV Anton
BUZ Maxim
CHERNIE Ben

DRIZ Ben
EIZENMAN Oren
ERLICH Daniel
FRENKEL Sergei
GELLER Avishai
GOKHBERG Maxim
GOLODNIZKY Daniel
GREENBERG Joshua
HAROSH Harel
HOROWITZ Mikhael
KANTOR Navot
KNITER Evgeni
KOROTINE Artem
LEVY ltzhak

LEVY Shlomo
MAARAVI Shai
MALACHI Kai
MARGOULIS Evgeni
MAZOUR Daniel
MOSCOVICH Raanan
NOY Nadav

OZ Ran
SHERBATOV Eliezer
SOREANU Ron
SOROTZKY Avihu
SPIVAK Daniel

STEPACHENKO Dennis

TRIBOCHAN Idan
VAINSHTEIN Ron
YOUMASHEYV Yan
ZIMMERMAN Bar

MM MM MOOUTMTOOUTMTOOUOUOTMTMOUOTTTETMTTMTTTMT T MOOTO™TTE

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of MON 15 APR 2013

ISR -Israel

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

1.73/58"
1.75/59"
1.76 /59"
1.89/6'2"
1.88/62"
1.85/6'"1"
1.78 /510"
1.79/5"10"
1.80/511"
1.80/5"11"
1.82/6'0"
1.84/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
1.75/59"
1.80/511"
1.85/6"1"
1.79/510"
1.80/5"11"
1.78 /510"
1.65/5%5"
1.78 /510"
1.72/58"
1.98/6'6"
1.72/58"
1.81/5"11"
1.75/59"
1.82/6'0"
1.90/6'3"
1.86/6"1"
1.84/6'0"
1.83/6'0"
1.88/6'2"
1.65/5%5"
1.80/5"11"
1.80/5"11"
1.85/6'"1"
1.86/6"1"
1.72/58"
1.80/511"
1.73/58"
1.76 /59"

x x

x

~

Weight
kg / Ibs

65/143
71171157
771170
75/165
87 /192
90/ 198
781172
82 /181
83/183
80/176
76/168
82/181
85/187
71/157
771170
771170
771170
70/154
7117157
66 / 146
721159
76 /168
91 /201
71/157
80/176
67 /148
781172
102 /225
85/187
84 /185
721159
110/ 243
62 /137
781172
83/183
84 /185
85/187
67 /148
83/183
66 /146
67 /148

Date of Birth

11 SEP 1992
7 JUL 1996
20 MAY 1985
29 AUG 1986
15 DEC 1980
5 SEP 1984
13 MAY 1981
2 MAY 1988
18 MAY 1983
1 JUL 1985
9 SEP 1996
27 MAR 1985
13 MAR 1991
6 AUG 1984
21 MAY 1979
20 JUL 1996
2 AUG 1994
3 JUN 1988
15 MAR 1991
15 APR 1988
29 MAY 1991
28 JUL 1982
28 APR 1978
2 MAY 1982
16 MAR 1976
29 OCT 1996
7 DEC 1992
7 FEB 1982
5 JAN 1992
17 OCT 1986
17 MAY 1996
7 MAY 1977
9 OCT 1991
29 AUG 1980
22 JUL 1984
9 AUG 1988
31 AUG 1985
27 SEP 1992
10 FEB 1995
3 DEC 1991
31 JUL 1996

Bat Yam Icebergs
Rishon

Rishon

MAC Metulla
Cardiff Devils

Universal Hockey Toronto

Bat Yam Icebergs
Maalot

MAC Metulla

MAC Metulla

MAC Metulla

Nippon Paper Cranes

University of Western Ontario

Bat Yam Icebergs
Bat Yam Icebergs
Bat Yam Icebergs
Maalot

Bat Yam Icebergs
MAC Metulla
MAC Metulla
Maalot

MAC Metulla
Rishon

Bat Yam Icebergs
Bat Yam Icebergs
MAC Metulla
MAC Metulla

Kfar Saba

Maalot

MAC Metulla
Rishon

MAC Metulla
Neuilly-sur-Marne
Haifa Hawks
MAC Metulla
R.I.T. Rochester
MAC Metulla

Bat Yam Icebergs
MAC Metulla

Bat Yam Icebergs
Rishon

Total: 37 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: GUSIN Jevgeni ISR 16 JUN 1968
Head Coach: PERON Jean CAN 5 JUL 1947
Team Staff: MAARAVI Eliyahu ISR 31 MAR 1959
Equipment Manager: KLOCKARS Kjell Ake SWE 10 DEC 1954
Assistant Coach: KRALIK Dusan CAN 10 MAY 1966
Assistant Coach: YAKOUBOVITCH Semion ISR 31 JUL 1950
Physiotherapist: HAWEY Jonathan CAN 22 MAR 1955

IHM3500ISR_32E 3.0 Report Created MON 15 APR 2013 20:44 GMT+3 Page 1/2



2 ICE HOCKEY

ﬁ IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

L
ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

Division Il - Group B

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3500ISR_32E 3.0 Report Created MON 15 APR 2013 20:44 GMT+3 Page 2/2



2 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 3 APR 2013
MEX - Mexico
Shoots/ Height Weight .
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs Date orBirth

7 ARROYO Brian F R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 24 FEB 1985 Puebla Talaveros
21 CERVANTES Adrian F R 1.81/5"11" 75/ 165 22 DEC 1985 Mayan Astronomers
10 CERVANTES Alexis F R 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 10 SEP 1984 Mayan Astronomers
23 CHABAT Roberto F R 1.81/5"11" 74/163 30 DEC 1984 Aztec Eagle Warriors
6. CHAVEZ Hernando F R 1.76 /59" 727159 29 JUL 1992 Aztec Eagle Warriors

5 COLAS Miguel D R 1.76 /59" 71/157 4 OCT 1994 Aztec Eagle Warriors

9 CUEVAS Ruben F R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 5 JUN 1993 Mayan Astronomers
20 de ALBA Alfonso GK R 1.73/58" 71/157 16 APR 1985 Aztec Eagle Warriors

1 de la GARMA Andres GK R 1.81/511" 72/159 11 MAR 1988 Zapotec Totems

8. de la VEGA Luis Alberto D R 1.85/6"1" 90/198 23 MAR 1988 Mayan Astronomers

3 DIAZ Guillermo F R 1.80/5"11" 78/172 22 DEC 1983 Mayan Astronomers
27 FLORES Oscar F R 1.79/5'10" 85/187 22 APR 1992 Zapotec Totems
12 GOMEZ Carlos F R 1.72/58" 71/157 18 MAR 1992 Aztec Eagle Warriors
17 GONZALEZ Luis David D R 1.81/5"11" 717157 7 OCT 1988 Teotihuacan Priests
25 GUADARRAMA Jorge GK R 1.77 /510" 71/157 17 MAY 1981 Mayan Astronomers
11 GUTIERREZ Alexander F R 1.82/6'0" 71/157 14 DEC 1990 Mayan Astronomers
26 JUAREZ Eugenio D R 1.73/5'8" 70/154 24 MAR 1993 Teotihuacan Priests
14 KELO Cristofer F R 1.74 /59" 78/172 13 APR 1987 Mayan Astronomers
18 LINARES Diego F R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 21 JUN 1993 Aztec Eagle Warriors
22 PADILLA Francisco D R 1.82/6'0" 79/174 7 MAR 1993 Zapotec Totems

2 RAMIREZ Julian F L 1.81/5"1" 78 /172 18 JUN 1989 Zapotec Totems
24 ROSETTE Alejandro D R 1.81/5"11" 75/165 15 SEP 1987 Aztec Eagle Warriors
4 SAMPERIO Enrique Arturo F R 1.80/511" 70/154 10 APR 1990 Zapotec Totems
16 SIERRA Manuel F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 27 AUG 1981 Mayan Astronomers
13 SIERRA Santiago F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 8 AUG 1987 Aztec Eagle Warriors
19 SMITHERS Christian F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 3 AUG 1992 Mayan Astronomers
15 UGARTE Fernando D L 1.77 /510" 71/157 11 JAN 1983 Teotihuacan Priests

Total: 24 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Team Leader: de la GARMA Joaquin MEX 1 OCT 1953
Head Coach: de la GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Physiotherapist: VARGAS Alfonso MEX 13 AUG 1961
Assistant Coach: KINGSTON George CAN 20 AUG 1939

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3500MEX_32E 1.0 Report Created WED 3 APR 2013 22:21 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of MON 1 APR 2013
NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height Weight
Date of Birth

Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

19 CHAI Jeremy 1.76/59" 71/157 2 DEC 1990 West Auckland Admirals
22 CHALLIS Jordan 1.74 /59" 78/172 25 MAR 1992 Botany Swarm
20 COLEMAN Michael K 1.75/5'9" 80/176 2 FEB 1991 Canterbury Red Devils
24 COX Andrew 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 6 SEP 1990 Perth Thunder

6 FREAR Cameron 1.78 /510" 83/183 16 JUL 1990 Dunedin Thunder

9 HAINES Berton

7 HARNETT Keegan

13 HAY Andrew
21 HAY Joshua

10 HENDERSON Nicholas
16 HEYD Paris

3 HUBER Charlie

8 IDOINE Richard

2 LAWRENCE Jamie

1.83/6'0" 95/209 25 SEP 1980 Southern Stampede
1.74/5'9" 72/159 23 APR 1993 Botany Swarm
1.82/6'0" 95/209 25 JUN 1985 Botany Swarm
1.82/6'0" 88/194 2 DEC 1988 Botany Swarm
1.89/62" 98/216 5JUL 1990 West Auckland Admirals
1.87/62" 86/190 15 DEC 1990 Dunedin Thunder
1.93/6'4" 85/187 13 MAY 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
1.88/62" 92/203 21 NOV 1990 Botany Swarm
1.88/62" 84/185 17 DEC 1992 Canterbury Red Devils

17 McLEISH Gareth 1.80/511" 92/203 3 JUL 1988 West Auckland Admirals
25 MITALAS Vincent K 1.88/62" 73/161 12 NOV 1978 Canterbury Red Devils
23 NICHOLLS Daniel 1.90/6'3" 95/209 7 MAY 1990 West Auckland Admirals

1 PARRY Richard K 1.89/62" 89/196 2 NOV 1987 Dunedin Thunder

5 SPEIRS Brett 1.78 /510" 88/194 5 JAN 1983 Southern Stampede

4 SPIJKERMAN Stefan 1.90/6'3" 93/205 21 JAN 1990 Canterbury Red Devils
11 WANNAMAKER lan 1.78 /510" 73 /161 24 APR 1981 Botany Swarm

UTUTQUETNUOUTTMTTMOUNOUTETT
ITDICACAADDNANDNANICAIC D

18 WILSON Regan 1.75/5'9" 727159 15 MAR 1993 Dunedin Thunder

Total: 19 players and 3 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: CHALLIS lan NZL 11 NOV 1955
Team Leader: TAPPIN Graham NZL 19 JUN 1969
Head Coach: KAISSER Andreas GER 30 NOV 1971
Assistant Coach: KASZALA Janos HUN 17 AUG 1977
Physiotherapist: BLOUIN Ryan CAN 24 APR 1984
Team Staff: HAY Elizabeth NZL 6 FEB 1957

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3500NZL_32E 1.0 Report Created MON 1 APR 2013 5:16 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2013

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of TUE 16 APR 2013
TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height Weight

kg / Ibs

Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

5 AKTURK Savas D R 1.74 /59" 73/161 23 MAY 1989 Izmir BB
1 ATALI Fikri GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 28 JUN 1992 Kocaeli Izmit
7 AYYILDIZ Tugcan F R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 7 DEC 1983 Kocaeli Izmit
16 CETINKAYA Gurkan D R 1.85/6'"1" 78/172 4 DEC 1987 Izmir BB
3 COSKUN Baris D R 1.85/6'"1" 90/198 2 JUL 1984 Zeytinburnu Istanbul
17 COSKUN Erdogan F L 1.85/6'"1" 78/172 8 AUG 1983 Izmir BB
15 ELEVLI Emre F L 1.80/5'"11" 88/194 30 MAY 1992 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
6 ERGIN Eren F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 7 SEP 1983 Vienna Flowers
24 FANER Emre D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 24 MAR 1994 Erzurum GSK
10 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.74 /59" 60/132 17 OCT 1992 Izmir BB
19 HALIL Yusuf F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 10 SEP 1991 Izmir BB
4 HAMARAT Galip D L 1.83/6'0" 95/209 8 JUN 1984 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
13 ISLAM Kerem D R 1.84/6'0" 76/168 11 JAN 1992 Koc University Istanbul
20 KAHRAMAN Erol GK L 1.90/6'3" 84/185 21 JAN 1983 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F R 1.80/5"11" 78/172 26 JUL 1988 Kocaeli Izmit
8 KOSEMEN Batin F L 1.79/5"0" 73 /161 1JAN 1991 Kocaeli Izmit
22 OZBAYDUGAN Levent GK L 1.87/62" 80/176 10 SEP 1981 Izmir BB
14 OZMEN Emrah F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 13 NOV 1983 Izmir BB
9 OZTURK Gokhun D R 1.84/6'0" 83/183 16 DEC 1985 Kocaeli Izmit
23 SEMIZ Serdar F R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 15 APR 1982 Izmir BB
21 SOLAK Alper F R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 16 OCT 1989 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
18 SOLAK Gokalp F R 1.83/6'0" 70/154 16 NOV 1994 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
25 TASDEMIR Gokturk D R 1.85/6'"1" 80/176 3 MAY 1980 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
Total: 20 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: GOCMEN Tarik TUR 3 SEP 1975
Team Leader: TOZUNLER Ferhat TUR 9 JUN 1984
Head Coach: HARTMANN Eduard SVK 5 JUN 1965
Assistant Coach: INCE Deniz TUR 25 NOV 1974
Equipment Manager: GUDUL Huseyin TUR 5 APR 1962
Physiotherapist: KARAKAS llyas TUR 2 MAY 1987
Team Staff: KURUDIREK Irfan TUR 18 JUL 1987

NOTE
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players included in
this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM3500TUR_32E 2.0 Report Created TUE 16 APR 2013 14:09 GMT+3 Page 1/1



2 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of THU 25 APR 2013

Initial Registration 20 APR 2013

BUL - Bulgaria

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 22 MAY 1964 CSKA Sofia
2 RADOVANOV Kristian D L 1.80/5"1" 78/172 7 AUG 1993 Slavia Sofia
4 CVETANOV Cvetan D R 1.76 /59" 86/190 13 SEP 1977 Slavia Sofia
5 STEFANOV Bogdan D L 1.70/57" 78/172 14 DEC 1990 Slavia Sofia
6 SLAVCHEYV Yavor F L 1.76 /59" 76/168 10 JAN 1990 Slavia Sofia
7 GIUROV Martin D L 1.81/5'11" 90/ 198 3 MAR 1975 Slavia Sofia
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F R 1.75/5'9" 64/141 28 MAY 1995 BK Mlada Boleslav
9 MUHACHEYV Stanislav F L 1.88/6'2" 90/198 25 FEB 1985 CSKA Sofia 21 APR 2013
10 MILANOV Martin F L 1.80/5"11" 90/198 10 JUN 1978 Dinamo Sofia
11 YOTOV Alexei F R 1.87/62" 95/209 17 FEB 1979 Vityaz Chekhov 21 APR 2013
12 HODULOV Ivan F R 1.72/5'8" 727159 4 SEP 1994 CSKA Sofia 21 APR 2013
13 TALEV Martin F L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 8 AUG 1994 Slavia Sofia
14 CHEBISHEV Viktor D R 1.80/5"11" 88/194 14 MAR 1993 Slavia Sofia
15 STOEV Svetlin F L 1.83/6'0" 85/187 20 JUL 1988 NSA Sofia
16 GYURKOV Samuel F R 1.80/5'11" 100/ 220 11 DEC 1988 NSA Sofia
17 BOZHANOV Nikolay D L 1.82/6'0" 72/159 6 DEC 1994 CSKA Sofia
18 PIPEREVSKI Vasil F L 1.80/5"11" 82/181 18 JUL 1976 NSA Sofia
21 NIKOLOV Martin F R 1.70/57" 70/154 12 FEB 1994 HC Benatky
22 KANCHEYV Stanislav D R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 19 JAN 1985 Slavia Sofia
23 ISKRENOV Georgi F L 1.86/6'1" 80/176 2 APR 1990 Washington Jr Nationals 21 APR 2013
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F L 1.76 /59" 74/163 11 MAY 1987 Slavia Sofia
25 NIKOLOV Nikola GK L 1.85/6'"1" 75/165 27 MAY 1993 Slavia Sofia
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: DIMITROV Atanas BUL 29 SEP 1949
Assistant Coach: HRISTOV Ruslan BUL 13 AUG 1959
Team Leader: DIMITROV Dimitar BUL 29 NOV 1953
Team Doctor: EVLOGIEVA Stefka BUL 26 JAN 1959
Team Staff: KALUDOVA Nina BUL 16 APR 1983
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 26
Average height: 1.79/511"
Average weight: 81/179
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3500BUL_33 4.0 Report Created THU 25 APR 2013 19:12 GMT+3
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2 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SAT 20 APR 2013

Initial Registration 20 APR 2013

Shoots/

NoName = Catches m/ftin

Registration

A

1 XIA Shengrong
2 BAO Jiachang
3 FU Nan

4 LIU Longtan
5 XIA Tianxiang

6 WANG Chongwei
7 CHEN Jin

9 FU Tengyi

10 WEN Chao

12 LI Xinlei

13 ZHANG Hao

14 HU Tianyu

15 LIU Qing

16 LI Zhengyu

17 Jl Peng

18 HE Yin

19 GUAN Tianyi

20 LIU Zhiwei

21 ZHANG Cheng
22 CHEN Ling

23 YANG Mingxi

24 LIU Jiabing

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

~
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Team Officials:

Function Name

Head Coach: ARAKI Keisuke
Assistant Coach: WANG Dahai
Team Leader: WEI Chunling
Equipment Manager: LIU Jiuming
Team Doctor: FENG Changkun
Team Staff: WANG Ye

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 22
Average height: 1.79/510"
Average weight: 82/181

CHN - China

Height Weight .

kg Ibs Date of Birth
1.87/62" 100/220 24 NOV 1994
1.93/6'4" 93/205 5 JAN 1993
1.82/6'0" 90/198 16 FEB 1982
1.82/6'0" 89/196 14 FEB 1986
1.78 /510" 75/165 11 SEP 1993
1.75/59" 75/165 10 DEC 1988
1.76 /59" 81/179 9 AUG 1992
1.80/5'11" 80/176 21 DEC 1986
1.72/5'8" 90/198 16 AUG 1992
1.81/511" 85/187 11 DEC 1989
1.84/6'0" 80/176 20 JUL 1989
1.72/5'8" 75/165 19 FEB 1991
1.72/58" 74/163 25 FEB 1996
1.78 /510" 77/170 29 AUG 1989
1.86/6'1" 80/176 1 JAN 1996
1.80/5'11" 80/176 25 MAY 1992
1.82/6'0" 75/165 15 FEB 1991
1.80/5'11" 88/194 25 AUG 1988
1.72/5'8" 77/170 29 DEC 1994
1.70/57" 81/179 17 JUN 1989
1.75/5'9" 77/170 4 JAN 1991
1.80/5'11" 85/187 16 AUG 1987

Harbin
Harbin
Qigihar
Qigihar
Harbin
Qigihar
Changchun
Harbin
Harbin
Harbin
Harbin
Qigihar
Qigihar
Qigihar
Harbin
Harbin
Harbin
Harbin
Qigihar
Qigihar
Qigihar
Jiamusi

Citizenship Date of Birth
JPN 12 OCT 1974
CHN 18 JUN 1976
CHN 5 FEB 1963
CHN 6 DEC 1966
CHN 6 JUL 1953
CHN 15 JAN 1989

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

NOTE

LEGEND

D  Defence F
No Jersey number Pos

Forward
Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM3500CHN_33 1.0

Report Created SAT 20 APR 2013 23:49 GMT+3
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2 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

No Name

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 21 APR 2013

Initial Registration 20 APR 2013

ISR - Israel

Height

= Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 SOROTZKY Avihu GK L 1.80/5'11" 83/183 22 JUL 1984 MAC Metulla
2 OZRan D R 1.88/62" 110/243 7 MAY 1977 MAC Metulla
4 GOLODNIZKY Daniel F L 1.79/5"0" 77 /170 2 AUG 1994 Maalot
5 KNITER Evgeni F L 1.72/58" 76/168 28 JUL 1982 MAC Metulla
6 KANTOR Navot D L 1.78 /510" 72/ 159 29 MAY 1991 Maalot
7 MARGOULIS Evgeni D R 1.90/6'3" 102/225 7 FEB 1982 Kfar Saba
8 LEVY ltzhak F L 1.72/58" 71/157 2 MAY 1982 Bat Yam Icebergs 21 APR 2013
9 MAZOUR Daniel F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 5JAN 1992 Maalot
10 FRENKEL Sergei F L 1.75/59" 71/157 6 AUG 1984 Bat Yam Icebergs 21 APR 2013
11 MAARAVI Shai D L 1.75/5'9" 67/148 29 OCT 1996 MAC Metulla
12 ERLICH Daniel F L 1.86/6'1" 85/187 13 MAR 1991 University of Western Ontario
13 LEVY Shlomo D R 1.81/511" 80/176 16 MAR 1976 Bat Yam Icebergs 21 APR 2013
14 AVNERI Tal F L 1.76 /59" 77/170 20 MAY 1985 Rishon
16 HOROWITZ Mikhael D R 1.65/5'5" 66/146 15 APR 1988 MAC Metulla
17 MOSCOVICH Raanan D R 1.84/6'0" 84/185 17 OCT 1986 MAC Metulla
18 GREENBERG Joshua F L 1.80/511" 70/ 154 3 JUN 1988 Bat Yam Icebergs
19 GELLER Avishai F R 1.80/5"11" 77 /170 21 MAY 1979 Bat Yam Icebergs
20 AHARONOV Alex GK L 1.73/58" 65/143 11 SEP 1992 Bat Yam Icebergs
22 VAINSHTEIN Ron F L 1.80/511" 83/183 10 FEB 1995 MAC Metulla
23 BIRBRAER Maxim F R 1.88/62" 87/192 15 DEC 1980 Cardiff Devils
24 EIZENMAN Oren F L 1.84/6'0" 82/181 27 MAR 1985 Nippon Paper Cranes

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: PERON Jean CAN 5 JUL 1947
Assistant Coach: YAKOUBOVITCH Semion ISR 31 JUL 1950
Assistant Coach: KRALIK Dusan CAN 10 MAY 1966
Team Leader: GUSIN Jevgeni ISR 16 JUN 1968
Physiotherapist: HAWEY Jonathan CAN 22 MAR 1955
Team Staff: MAARAVI Eliyahu ISR 31 MAR 1959

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 26
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 80/176

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3500ISR_33 3.0

Report Created SUN 21 APR 2013 15:01 GMT+3
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2 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 21 APR 2013

Initial Registration 20 APR 2013

MEX - Mexico

No Name

Shoots/ Height
= Catches m/ftin

Date of Birth

Registration

1 de la GARMA Andres GK R 1.81/5"11" 72/159 11 MAR 1988 Zapotec Totems

2 RAMIREZ Julian F L 1.81/5"11" 78/172 18 JUN 1989 Zapotec Totems

5 COLAS Miguel D R 1.76 /59" 71/157 4 OCT 1994 Aztec Eagle Warriors
7 ARROYO Brian F R 1.82/6'0" 81/179 24 FEB 1985 Puebla Talaveros

8. de la VEGA Luis Alberto D R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 23 MAR 1988 Mayan Astronomers
9 CUEVAS Ruben F R 1.78 /510" 76/ 168 5JUN 1993 Mayan Astronomers
10 CERVANTES Alexis F R 1.80/5"11" 75/ 165 10 SEP 1984 Mayan Astronomers
11 GUTIERREZ Alexander F R 1.82/6'0" 71/157 14 DEC 1990 Mayan Astronomers
12 GOMEZ Carlos F R 1.72/58" 71/157 18 MAR 1992 Aztec Eagle Warriors
13 SIERRA Santiago F R 1.84/6'0" 78/172 8 AUG 1987 Aztec Eagle Warriors
14 KELO Cristofer F R 1.74/59" 78/172 13 APR 1987 Mayan Astronomers
15 UGARTE Fernando D L 1.77 /510" 71/157 11 JAN 1983 Teotihuacan Priests
16 SIERRA Manuel F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 27 AUG 1981 Mayan Astronomers
17 GONZALEZ Luis David D R 1.81/5"11" 71/157 7 OCT 1988 Teotihuacan Priests
18 LINARES Diego F R 1.82/6'0" 83/183 21 JUN 1993 Aztec Eagle Warriors
19 SMITHERS Christian F R 1.82/6'0" 80/176 3 AUG 1992 Mayan Astronomers
20 de ALBA Alfonso GK R 1.73/5'8" 71/157 16 APR 1985 Aztec Eagle Warriors
21 CERVANTES Adrian F R 1.81/5"11" 75/165 22 DEC 1985 Mayan Astronomers
22 PADILLA Francisco D R 1.82/6'0" 79/174 7 MAR 1993 Zapotec Totems
23 CHABAT Roberto F R 1.81/511" 74/163 30 DEC 1984 Aztec Eagle Warriors
24 ROSETTE Alejandro D R 1.81/5"11" 75/ 165 15 SEP 1987 Aztec Eagle Warriors

Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Date of Birth

Citizenship

Head Coach: de la GARMA Diego MEX 27 FEB 1981
Assistant Coach: KINGSTON George CAN 20 AUG 1939
Team Leader: de la GARMA Joaquin MEX 1 OCT 1953
Physiotherapist: VARGAS Alfonso MEX 13 AUG 1961

Facts and Figures:

Average age: 24
Average height: 1.80/511"
Average weight: 76 /168

NOTE

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper
Shoots or catches Right

R

L Shoots or catches Left

IHM3500MEX_33 1.0

Report Created SUN 21 APR 2013 0:10 GMT+3
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2 ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 21 APR 2013

Initial Registration 20 APR 2013

NZL - New Zealand

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 PARRY Richard GK L 1.89/62" 89/196 2 NOV 1987 Dunedin Thunder
2 LAWRENCE Jamie D R 1.88/62" 84/185 17 DEC 1992 Canterbury Red Devils
3 HUBER Charlie F R 1.93/6'4" 85/187 13 MAY 1988 Adelaide Adrenaline
4 SPIJKERMAN Stefan D R 1.90/6'3" 93/205 21 JAN 1990 Canterbury Red Devils
5 SPEIRS Brett F R 1.78 /510" 88/194 5 JAN 1983 Southern Stampede
6 FREAR Cameron D R 1.78/5'10" 83/183 16 JUL 1990 Dunedin Thunder
7 HARNETT Keegan F R 1.74 /59" 72/159 23 APR 1993 Botany Swarm
8 IDOINE Richard D R 1.88/6'2" 92/203 21 NOV 1990 Botany Swarm
9 HAINES Berton D L 1.83/6'0" 95/209 25 SEP 1980 Southern Stampede
10 HENDERSON Nicholas F R 1.89/62" 98/216 5JUL 1990 West Auckland Admirals
11 WANNAMAKER lan F L 1.78 /50" 73 /161 24 APR 1981 Botany Swarm
13 HAY Andrew D R 1.82/6'0" 95/209 25 JUN 1985 Botany Swarm
16 HEYD Paris F R 1.87/62" 86/190 15 DEC 1990 Dunedin Thunder
17 MCcLEISH Gareth F R 1.80/5"11" 92/203 3 JUL 1988 West Auckland Admirals
18 WILSON Regan D R 1.75/5'9" 727159 15 MAR 1993 Dunedin Thunder
19 CHAI Jeremy F R 1.76 /59" 71/157 2 DEC 1990 West Auckland Admirals
21 HAY Joshua F R 1.82/6'0" 88/194 2 DEC 1988 Botany Swarm
22 CHALLIS Jordan F R 1.74 /59" 78/172 25 MAR 1992 Botany Swarm
23 NICHOLLS Daniel D R 1.90/6'3" 95/209 7 MAY 1990 West Auckland Admirals
24 COX Andrew F R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 6 SEP 1990 Perth Thunder
25 MITALAS Vincent GK L 1.88/6'2" 73/161 12 NOV 1978 Canterbury Red Devils
Total: 19 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: KAISSER Andreas GER 30 NOV 1971
Assistant Coach: KASZALA Janos HUN 17 AUG 1977
General Manager: CHALLIS lan NZL 11 NOV 1955
Team Leader: TAPPIN Graham NZL 19 JUN 1969
Physiotherapist: BLOUIN Ryan CAN 24 APR 1984
Team Staff: HAY Elizabeth NZL 6 FEB 1957
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 24
Average height: 1.83/6'0"
Average weight: 84 /185
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3500NZL_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 APR 2013 0:12 GMT+3
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2013

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

TEAM ROSTER

As of SUN 21 APR 2013

Initial Registration 20 APR 2013

TUR - Turkey

Shoots/ Height

= Catches m/ftin Date of Birth

No Name

Registration

1 ATALI Fikri GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 28 JUN 1992 Kocaeli Izmit
3 COSKUN Baris D R 1.85/6'1" 90/198 2 JUL 1984 Zeytinburnu Istanbul
4 HAMARAT Galip D L 1.83/6'0" 95/209 8 JUN 1984 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
5 AKTURK Savas D R 1.74 /59" 737161 23 MAY 1989 Izmir BB
6 ERGIN Eren F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 7 SEP 1983 Vienna Flowers
7 AYYILDIZ Tugcan F R 1.80/5"11" 70/ 154 7 DEC 1983 Kocaeli Izmit
8 KOSEMEN Batin F L 1.79/5"10" 73 /161 1 JAN 1991 Kocaeli Izmit
9 OZTURK Gokhun D R 1.84/6'0" 83/183 16 DEC 1985 Kocaeli Izmit
10 GUMUS Serkan F L 1.74 /59" 60/132 17 OCT 1992 Izmir BB
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F R 1.80/5"1" 78/172 26 JUL 1988 Kocaeli Izmit
13 ISLAM Kerem D R 1.84/6'0" 76/168 11 JAN 1992 Koc University Istanbul
14 OZMEN Emrah F R 1.75/5'9" 80/176 13 NOV 1983 Izmir BB
15 ELEVLI Emre F L 1.80/5"11" 88/194 30 MAY 1992 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
16 CETINKAYA Gurkan D R 1.85/6'"1" 78/172 4 DEC 1987 Izmir BB
17 COSKUN Erdogan F L 1.85/6'"1" 78/172 8 AUG 1983 Izmir BB
18 SOLAK Gokalp F R 1.83/6'0" 70/154 16 NOV 1994 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
19 HALIL Yusuf F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 10 SEP 1991 Izmir BB
20 KAHRAMAN Erol GK L 1.90/6'3" 84/185 21 JAN 1983 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
21 SOLAK Alper F R 1.80/511" 70/154 16 OCT 1989 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
23 SEMIZ Serdar F R 1.85/6'1" 84/185 15 APR 1982 Izmir BB
24 FANER Emre D L 1.76 /59" 75/165 24 MAR 1994 Erzurum GSK
25 TASDEMIR Gokturk D R 1.85/6'1" 80/176 3 MAY 1980 Baskent Yildizlari Ankara
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: HARTMANN Eduard SVK 5 JUN 1965
Assistant Coach: INCE Deniz TUR 25 NOV 1974
General Manager: GOCMEN Tarik TUR 3 SEP 1975
Equipment Manager: GUDUL Huseyin TUR 5 APR 1962
Physiotherapist: KARAKAS llyas TUR 2 MAY 1987
Team Staff: KURUDIREK Irfan TUR 18 JUL 1987
Facts and Figures:
Average age: 25
Average height: 1.81/511"
Average weight: 771170
NOTE
* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date
LEGEND
D Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos Position R  Shoots or catches Right

IHM3500TUR_33 1.0 Report Created SUN 21 APR 2013 0:15 GMT+3
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ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

=MD

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 27 APR 2013
Including Game #14

BUL - Bulgaria

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1  MIHAYLOV Konstantin GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RADOVANOV Kristian D 4 0 O 0 8 -6 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 CVETANOV Cvetan D 5 2 3 5 28 -10 0 2 0 9 2222
5 STEFANOV Bogdan D 5 0 0 0 2 -5 0 0 0 4 0.00
6 SLAVCHEV Yavor F 5 0 0 0 6 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00
7 GIUROQOV Martin D 5 0 4 4 16 -5 0 0 0 8 0.00
8 EFTIMOV Maksim F 5 0 O 0 0 -4 0 0 0 4 0.00
9 MUHACHEYV Stanislav F 5 4 8 12 2 7 0 2 1 26 15.38
10 MILANOV Martin F 5 1 0 1 8 -6 0 0 0 3 33.33
11 YOTOV Alexei F 5 7 8 15 8 -8 0 3 2 25 28.00
12 HODULOV Ivan F 5 2 2 4 6 -10 0 1 0 14 14.29
13 TALEV Martin F 5 0 O 0 2 4 0 0 0 4 0.00
14 CHEBISHEV Viktor D 5 0 O 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0.00
15 STOEV Svetlin F 4 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 GYURKOV Samuel F 5 0 O 0 4 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 BOZHANOV Nikolay D 5 1 0 1 0 -6 0 1 0 2 50.00
18 PIPEREVSKI Vasil F 5 0 0 0 0o -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 NIKOLOV Martin F 5 1 0 1 0o -7 0 0 1 7 14.29
22 KANCHEYV Stanislav D 5 0 O 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
23 ISKRENOV Georgi F 5 4 1 5 26 -8 0 2 0 23 17.39
24 BOYADJIEV Martin F 5 1 3 4 4 -5 0 0 0 12.50
25 NIKOLOV Nikola GK 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 MIHAYLOV Konstantin 5 5 2 3549 1186 5 27 32 8438 8.38 000
25 NIKOLOV Nikola 5 5 5 266:12 88.14 41 168 209 80.38 9.24 005
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
IHM3500BUL_83 5.0 Report Created SAT 27 APR 2013 19:05 GMT+3 Page 1/1




2013

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 27 APR 2013
Including Game #15
CHN - China
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 XIA Shengrong GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 BAO Jiachang F 5 4 1 5 35 +3 1 1 0 9 4444
3 FUNan F 5 1 4 5 4 -1 0 0 0 16 6.25
4 LIU Longtan D 5 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 7 0.00
5 XIA Tianxiang F 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
6 WANG Chongwei F 5 3 1 4 4 -1 0 1 0 10 30.00
7 CHEN Jin F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
9 FU Tengyi D 3 1 2 3 8 +2 0 0 0 4 25.00
10 WEN Chao D 5 0 0 0 4 +1 0 0 0 2 0.00
12 LI Xinlei F 5 1 3 4 18 +2 0 0 0 10 10.00
13  ZHANG Hao F 5 3 1 4 16 +2 0 0 0 16 18.75
14 HU Tianyu D 5 3 1 4 18 +1 0 2 0 17 17.65
15 LIU Qing D 5 0 O 0 0 -2 0 0 0 1 0.00
16 LI Zhengyu F 5 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
17 Jl Peng F 5 0 O 0 0 + 0 0 0 1 0.00
18 HE Yin F 5 1 0 1 14 0 0 0 0 7 14.29
19 GUAN Tianyi D 4 1 0 1 4 +5 0 1 0 8 1250
20 LIU Zhiwei GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21  ZHANG Cheng F 5 0 O 0 31 0 0 0 0 8 0.00
22 CHEN Ling F 5 1 1 2 22 0 0 0 0 20 5.00
23 YANG Mingxi D 5 4 5 8 0 0 16 6.25
24 LIU Jiabing D 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 XIA Shengrong 5 5 2 64:32 2154 5 30 35 85.71 4.65 001
20 LIU Zhiwei 5 5 5 235:06 78.46 19 110 129 85.27 485 022
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3500CHN_83 5.0

Report Created SAT 27 APR 2013 22:50 GMT+3
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2013

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 27 APR 2013
Including Game #13
ISR - Israel
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 SOROTZKY Avihu GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 OZRan D 5 0 3 3 16 +3 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 GOLODNIZKY Daniel F 5 0 0 0 0 + 0 0 0 0 0.00
5 KNITER Evgeni F 5 0 0 0 2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
6 KANTOR Navot D 5 0 1 1 4 +2 0 0 0 6 0.00
7 MARGOULIS Evgeni D 4 0 O 0 0 +1 0 0 0 0 0.00
8 LEVY ltzhak F 5 0 2 2 6 +1 0 0 0 8 0.00
9 MAZOUR Daniel F 5 8 3 11 14 +2 0 5 0 23 34.78
10 FRENKEL Sergei F 5 2 8 10 4 0 0 2 0 17 11.76
11 MAARAVI Shai D 4 0 O 0 0 +3 0 0 0 1 0.00
12 ERLICH Daniel F 5 7 16 23 14 +4 1 3 1 32 21.88
13 LEVY Shlomo D 5 0 O 0 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
14 AVNERI Tal F 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0.00
16 HOROWITZ Mikhael D 5 0 O 0 0 -2 0 0 0 2 0.00
17 MOSCOVICH Raanan D 5 0 O 0 8 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
18 GREENBERG Joshua F 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
19 GELLER Avishai F 5 0 0 0 8 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
20 AHARONOV Alex GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
22 VAINSHTEIN Ron F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
23 BIRBRAER Maxim F 5 5 8 13 6 +3 2 3 0 22 2273
24 EIZENMAN Oren F 5 8 10 18 4 +2 1 6 1 31 2581
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 SOROTZKY Avihu 5 5 5 299:14 100.00 14 130 144 90.28 2.81 041
20 AHARONOV Alex 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3500ISR_83 5.0

Report Created SAT 27 APR 2013 15:26 GMT+3
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2013

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 27 APR 2013
Including Game #13
MEX - Mexico
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 dela GARMA Andres GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RAMIREZ Julian F 5 1 1 2 0 + 0 0 0 15 6.67
5 COLAS Miguel D 5 2 2 4 2 +4 0 1 0 15 13.33
7 ARROYO Brian F 5 9 3 12 0 0 1 6 0 40 2250
8 dela VEGA Luis Alberto D 5 0 3 3 4 +2 0 0 0 0.00
9 CUEVAS Ruben F 5 0 O 0 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 CERVANTES Alexis F 5 1 4 5 2 +3 0 0 0 10 10.00
11 GUTIERREZ Alexander F 5 3 4 7 4 -1 0 2 1 4 75.00
12 GOMEZ Carlos F 5 1 3 4 4 +3 1 0 0 14 714
13 SIERRA Santiago F 5 0 1 1 4 +3 0 0 0 7 0.00
14 KELO Cristofer F 5 3 1 4 0 +1 1 1 0 9 33.33
15 UGARTE Fernando D 5 1 5 6 18 -1 0 1 0 14 714
16 SIERRA Manuel F 4 1 1 2 4 +2 1 0 0 6 16.67
17 GONZALEZ Luis David D 5 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
18 LINARES Diego F 5 0 O 0 6 -2 0 0 0 3 0.00
19 SMITHERS Christian F 5 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
20 de ALBA Alfonso GK 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 CERVANTES Adrian F 5 2 3 5 10 +3 0 1 0 24 833
22 PADILLA Francisco D 5 1 0 1 0 +2 0 0 0 1 100.00
23 CHABAT Roberto F 5 0 2 2 4 -1 0 0 0 12 0.00
24 ROSETTE Alejandro D 5 0 O 0 6 -1 0 0 0 5 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 de la GARMA Andres 5 5 4 153:28 50.81 12 64 76 84.21 4.69 011
20 de ALBA Alfonso 5 5 3 148:33 4919 6 41 47 8723 242 030
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net

IHM3500MEX_83 5.0

Report Created SAT 27 APR 2013 15:24 GMT+3
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2013

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ICE HOCKEY

Playing Statistics

No Name

25

PARRY Richard
LAWRENCE Jamie
HUBER Charlie
SPIJKERMAN Stefan
SPEIRS Brett

FREAR Cameron
HARNETT Keegan
IDOINE Richard
HAINES Berton
HENDERSON Nicholas

WANNAMAKER lan
HAY Andrew

HEYD Paris
MCcLEISH Gareth
WILSON Regan

CHAI Jeremy
HAY Joshua
CHALLIS Jordan
NICHOLLS Daniel
COX Andrew

MITALAS Vincent

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 27 APR 2013
Including Game #15

NZL - New Zealand

Pos GP
GK

MO TMTTM™T UTTMTMOTM MOOTMO MQO™TO
[¢)]

O oo oo aguagagoao oo oab

@
X

G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 2 2 2+ 0 0 0 3 0.00
1 2 3 0 +2 0 1 0 17 588
0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
3 1 4 6 +3 1 1 0 21 1429
0 1 1 2 # 0 0 0 3 0.00
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 2 4 33 +4 1 0 0 13 1538
2 3 5 8 +4 1 2 0 9 2222
1 2 3 2 +4 0 0 0 13 769
3 2 5 16 +1 1 1 0 13 23.08
0 0 0 6 +3 0 0 0 5 0.00
1 5 6 2 +4 0 0 0 24 447
0 0 0 0 +1 0 0 0 1 0.00
0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 0.00
2 0 2 2 43 0 0 0 7 28.57
3 3 6 4 +2 0 0 0 20 15.00
1 1 2 4 +2 0 0 0o 1 9.09
1 4 5 2 +6 0 1 0o 1 9.09
4 1 5 2 +3 0 1 1 30 13.33
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 PARRY Richard 5 5 5 298:52 100.00 16 121 137 88.32 3.21 041

25 MITALAS Vincent 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000

LEGEND

A Assists D Defence F Forward

G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played

GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals

L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage

No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team

PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots

SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal

SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won

+- Plus/minus net

IHM3500NZL_83 6.0
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2013

ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
TURKEY

NP

Division Il - Group B

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 27 APR 2013
Including Game #14
TUR - Turkey
Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/ - GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 ATALI Fikri GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 COSKUN Baris D 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 HAMARAT Galip D 5 0 2 2 6 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00
5 AKTURK Savas D 5 1 1 2 4 +1 0 1 0 5 20.00
6 ERGIN Eren F 5 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 2 0.00
7 AYYILDIZ Tugcan F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
8 KOSEMEN Batin F 5 1 3 4 6 -1 0 0 0 12.50
9 OZTURK Gokhun D 5 0 O 0 4 0 0 0 0 13 0.00
10 GUMUS Serkan F 5 3 3 6 12 -1 0 1 0 29 10.34
11 KARAKOC Yavuz F 5 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
13 ISLAM Kerem D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 OZMEN Emrah F 5 3 0 3 4 0 0 2 0 16 18.75
15 ELEVLI Emre F 1 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
16 CETINKAYA Gurkan D 4 1 1 2 2 A1 0 0 0 0 0.00
17 COSKUN Erdogan F 5 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 11 18.18
18 SOLAK Gokalp F 5 1 3 4 8 +3 0 0 0 9 11.11
19 HALIL Yusuf F 5 4 1 5 4 +3 1 0 2 12 3333
20 KAHRAMAN Erol GK 5 0 O 0 14 0 0 0 0 0.00
21 SOLAK Alper F 5 0 O 0 2 +1 0 0 0 6 0.00
23 SEMIZ Serdar F 5 0 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 20 0.00
24 FANER Emre D 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
25 TASDEMIR Gokturk D 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 ATALI Fikri 5 5 0 00:00 000 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
20 KAHRAMAN Erol 5 5 5 299:45 100.00 19 164 183 89.62 3.80 014
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPlI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG w Number of games won
+- Plus/minus net
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